100l Council hereby gives notice to the public of a virtual meeting:
Wednesday, April 12th, 2023 from 6:00 pm -7:30 pm

VIRTUAL

6:00 PM

6:03 PM

6:07 PM

6:22 PM

6:37 PM

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

6:52 PM

7:02 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

7:32 PM

1. Call to order - Welcome

2. Roll Call / Establish quorum

3. Review

*Vote and approval of agenda

*Vote and approval of prior meeting's Minutes
4. Alderman traffic safety update

5.Principals report

6. Gifted Program

7. PAC Report

8. BAC Report

9. Motion to vote to approve fundraisers

10. Check Requests / Budget Revisions

11. New/Old Business

12. Public Participation*

13. Notice for next "In-Person™ Regular LSC Meeting: Wednesday, May 10th, 2023 @ 6:00 pm

14. Adjourn

*Online Streaming of this meeting will be provided for public participation on Google Meet
Joining with Google Meet: meet.google.com/jky-ihyy-koq
Join by phone: (US) +1 615-606-3516 PIN: 268 287 863#

You can sign

up for public participation here: https://forms.gle/sE2iNzz4SdAYfmb88

Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro

Ald. Byron
Sigcho-Lopez

Ms. Sovell

Ms. Carrillo

Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro
Mrs.
Montenegro




