

ool Council hereby gives notice to the public of a virtual meeting: Wednesday, April 12th, 2023 from 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm



VIRTUAL

6:00 PM	1. Call to order - Welcome	Mrs. Montenegro Mrs.
	2. Roll Call / Establish quorum	Montenegro
6:03 PM	3. Review	Mrs. Montenegro
	•Vote and approval of agenda	
	Vote and approval of prior meeting's Minutes	
6:07 PM	4.Alderman traffic safety update	Ald. Byron Sigcho-Lopez
6:22 PM	5.Principals report	Ms. Sovell
6:37 PM	6. Gifted Program	Ms. Carrillo
6:47 PM	7. PAC Report	
6:50 PM	8. BAC Report	
6:52 PM	9. Motion to vote to approve fundraisers	Mrs. Montenegro Mrs.
7:02 PM	10. Check Requests / Budget Revisions	Montenegro
7:20 PM	11. New/Old Business	Mrs. Montenegro
7:25 PM	12. Public Participation*	Mrs. Montenegro Mrs.
7:30 PM	13. Notice for next "In-Person" Regular LSC Meeting: Wednesday, May 10th, 2023 @ 6:00 pm	Montenegro
7:32 PM	14. Adjourn	Mrs. Montenegro

*Online Streaming of this meeting will be provided for public participation on Google Meet

Joining with Google Meet: meet.google.com/jky-ihyy-koq Join by phone: (US) +1 615-606-3516 PIN: 268 287 863#

You can sign up for public participation here: https://forms.gle/sE2iNzz4SdAYfmb88